Catalog Addendum
New Products and Updates
September 2010
Contents
Compound Light Microscopes: Upright and Inverted	 2
Fluorescence Illumination for Live Cells			   4
Polarized and Metallurgical Light Microscopes		  5
Compound Microscope Accessories 			   7

Note: CCD cameras and cooled CCD cameras for fluorescence
available upon request.
Ordering Information
Illuminated Stand, Two Power and Zoom Magnification
GL6-2L Binocular, 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X,
LED
each $1,400
GL6-280 Binocular, 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X,
Dual Halogen
each $1,400
GL6-290 Binocular, 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X,
Fluorescent/Halogen
each $1,400
GL6-3L Trinocular, 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X,
LED
each $1,600
GL6-380 Trinocular, 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X,
Dual Halogen
each $1,600
GL6-390 Trinocular, 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X,
Fluorescent/Halogen
each $1,600
GL7-2L Binocular, 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X,
LED
each $1,260
GL7-280 Binocular, 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X,
Dual Halogen
each $1,260
GL7-290 Binocular, 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X,
Fluorescent/Halogen
each $1,260
GL7-3L Trinocular, 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X,
LED
each $1,470
GL7-380 Trinocular, 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X,
Dual Halogen
each $1,470
GL7-390 Trinocular, 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X,
Fluorescent/Halogen
each $1,470
Non Illuminated Post Stand
GL6-205 Binocular, 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X each $1,240
GL6-305 Trinocular 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X each $1,450
GL7-205 Binocular, 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X each $1,110
GL7-305 Trinocular 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X each $1,320
Note: Post Stands available with Reflected light only and Darkfield
lighting
Non Illuminated Boom Stand
GL6-206 Binocular, 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X each $1,540
GL6-306 Trinocular 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X each $1,750
GL7-206 Binocular, 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X each $1,395
GL7-306 Trinocular 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X each $1,595
GL6-207 Binocular, 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X,
smooth ball bearing construction
each $1,820
GL6-307 Trinocular 6.5:1 Zoom Ratio 10X to 65X,
smooth ball bearing construction
each $2,020
GL7-207 Binocular, 7:1 Zoom Ratio 6.5X to 45X,
smooth ball bearing construction